District Substitute Rates
Parapros Custodians Secretaries Teacher

ESC
AACS
Geneva
Jefferson
GV

PV
Buckeye
Conneaut
Atech

Average

$13.75
$15.00
$12.00
$11.00
$12.00
$11.00
$11.68
$12.00
$12.88

$12.37

7/2023

$12.53
$15.00
$13.70
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$13.37
$12.00
$12.88

$12.83

$11.52
$15.00
$13.00
$11.00
$12.00
$11.00
$11.68
$12.00
$12.88

$12.23

$110.00
$140.00
$125.00
$110.00
$115.00
$100.00
$110.00
$125.00
$110.00

$116.11

Permanent Sub Teacher

$125-$150

$125.00
N/A
$140.00

Bus Drivers

$16.50 (qualified $19.50)
$15.17
$16.00
$14.00 for first 30 work days then $17.00
$15.00
$15.40
$16.00



