District Substitute Rates		7/2023				
	Parapros	Custodians	Secretaries	Teacher	Permanent Sub Teacher	Bus Drivers
ESC	\$13.75	\$12.53	\$11.52	\$110.00	\$125-\$150	
AACS	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$140.00		\$16.50 (qualified \$19.50)
Geneva	\$12.00	\$13.70	\$13.00	\$125.00		\$15.17
Jefferson	\$11.00	\$12.00	\$11.00	\$110.00		\$16.00
GV	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$115.00	\$125.00	\$14.00 for first 30 work days then \$17.00
PV	\$11.00	\$12.00	\$11.00	\$100.00	N/A	\$15.00
Buckeye	\$11.68	\$13.37	\$11.68	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$15.40
Conneaut	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$125.00		\$16.00
Atech	\$12.88	\$12.88	\$12.88	\$110.00		
Average	\$12.37	\$12.83	\$12.23	\$116.11		